
	◄ October
	~ November 2019 ~
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	 4:30-7PM
PRACTICE TURF
	
	1 
SENIOR NIGHT VS. ROCK RIDGE
	2 


	3 
DAYLIGHTS SAVINGS -(
	4 
2:45PM-5:45PM
PRACTICE TURF

STUDENT HOLIDAYS
	5 
 2:45PM-5:45PM
PRACTICE TURF

SHARE W-FH

STUDENT HOLIDAYS
	6 
5PM-5:45PM
PRACTICE TURF

5:45PM-7:30PM

STADIUM
	7 
4:20PM-5:45PM
PRACTICE TURF
	8 
@ WOODGROVE
	9 


	10 
 IF 2 SEED BYE WEEK

______________

IF WE HAVE A PLAYOFF GAME
	11 
 OFF
_______________

5PM-5:45PM

PRACTICE TURF

5:45PM-7:30PM

STADIUM

SHARE W-FH
	12 
4:20PM-6PM
STADIUM

SAME AS ABOVE
	13 
5PM-5:45PM
PRACTICE TURF

5:45PM-7:30PM

STADIUM

SAME AS ABOVE
	14 
4:30PM-6PM
STADIUM

SAME AS ABOVE
	15 
OFF
PLAY OPPONENT
	16 
FILM/LIFT 
9:00AM-12PM

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 



More Calendars: December, January, February
Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker

More Calendars: 2013 Calendar, 2014 Calendar, Holiday Calendar

